Zalgirio taure 2019 vaikai 2019 04 27-28
Standings (round 7) - Zalgirio taure 2019 vaikai

Place
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Name

Griksaite, Ruta
Griksaite, Laura
Segzda, Deimantas
Sabas, Zygimantas

.Bliavaite, Vestina

Armoskaite, Austeja
Stonyte, Akvile
Kiseleva, Sofija
Pranskaityte, Auguste
Meizenyte, Milda
Preiksaitis, Matas
Milasauskaite, Goda
Paliulyte, Vytaute
Bagocius, Sarunas
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M-Buch.

22.5
22.0
21.0
18.0
20.5
22.5
20.0
18.5
13.0
15.5
14.5
19.5
19.0
15.5

Buch.

31.5
30.0
27.0
24.0
26.5
28.5
25.0
23.5
18.0
20.5
19.5
24.5
24.0
20.5

Progr.

21.0
21.0
23.0
17.0
18.0
175
20.0
15.0
12.0
12.5
10.0

4.0

5.0

0.0



